
COFFEE  - Our Brazilian Bacchis

Espresso 
Lungo
Americano
Espresso macchiato
Cortado
Little discovery
Flat white
Cappuccino
Café latte
Latte macchiato

Specials
Iced coffee blended with 2 shots espresso

Café brûlé cappuccino with caramelized
cinnamon sugar, like the famous dessert

Extras
Sirup caramel - vanilla - hazelnut

Extra espresso shot
Oat / soy / low fat / decaf

de Ontdekking

2,30
2,40
2,40
2,65
2,65
2,70
3,55
2,80
3,00
3,20

double

3,10  
3,20
3,20
3,55
3,55

-
-

3,80
-
-

TEA  - Senza Tea from Amsterdam

Cup of tea
Pot of tea about 3 cups

Available flavors

Dutch breakfast black - ’normal’

Earl grey black - bergamot - blue corn flower

Jasmine   green – jasmine flowers

Sencha sensation green - lemon - ginger - cinnamon

Green chuyeqi green - ’gentle’

White paradise white - lychee - roses – lemon grass

African rooibos rooibos – theine free

Refreshing rooibos apple - lemon – theine free

Star mix  ster anis - liquorice - mint – theine free

Totally nuts  apple - almonds - cinnamon – theine free

Fresh mint and/or ginger

Chai latte  with syrup of Monin as basis

Dirty chai with1 shot espresso

Have a look on the other side for High-Tea

2,65
6,85

2,65

3,10
3,90

BREAKFAST ● LUNCH ● HIGH-TEA
UNIVERSITEITSKWARTIER ● UTRECHT

JUICE & SMOOTHIES

Organic apple juice / peer juice (bottled)

Freshly squeezed / blended
Fresh jus d’orange

Sunny island jus - banana - mango

Smoothie of the week

THERE’S ALWAYS ROOM FOR CAKE

Vegan chocolate cake crazy wacky
Scones   jam - clotted cream

Daily special  see chalkboard

Banana cake with 5 spice mix

Blondie white chocolate - raspberry - almond

Passion fruit cheese cake muffin - gluten free

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-cola (zero), fuzetea (green)

Orangina, rivella, tonic, ginger ale,      
ginger beer

Homemade iced tea

Sparkly soda: lavender-lime-mint  or   
orange-ginger

2,95

3,10 

3,70

3,85

2,50
3,95

3,60
4,10
4,10

large

4,50
4,70
4,70

3,50

3,50

0,40

0,80

-


Almost everything is homemade with a touch of love. We use organic bread and meat from local partners. We are 
happy to offer several vegetarian and vegan options. Are you allergic or do you have a special request? Let us know!

small

2,90
3,20
3,20

2,80

YOUNG GUESTS Ask us about lemonade, babyccino, toast with jam etc ☺

 Have a look on the chalkboard for our daily specials    

AFTERNOON DRINKS Alcoholic drinks are only allowed in Europe and Asia in our cafe (no 

joke). Check the Belgian Jupiler, Thai Chang, or Vedett IPA or ask for the a lovely gin-tonic



BREAKFAST

High-breakfast minimum of 2 persons
Bread - toppings - croissants - butter - jam -
yoghurt - granola - extra: scrambled eggs 1,50

Mountain breakfast scrambled eggs -
bread - croissant - additional salmon € 0,75

Dutch Baby - pancake from the oven
with fruit and almonds (gluten free possibility)

Croissant butter - homemade jam

11,- pp

9,80

7,50

2,80

BREAKFAST BOWLS
Yoga bowl   Asian black rice pudding –
coconut milk - mango - almonds – coconut chips 
(vegan)

Yoghurt bowl Yoghurt (greek/soy/low fat) -
granola – fruit - honey

7,60

6,80

SOUP OF THE DAY
Homemade soup with bread and butter

Most of our soups are lactose and gluten free

HOT LUNCH

These dishes take 15 minutes in the oven

South-african bobotie (gluten free) 
Minced beef - lentils – apple - raisins- almonds –
mango chutney served with rice and salad

Indian curry (vegan)
Mung beans – tomato – sweet potato
coconut milk - coriander with fresh salad & naan

SALAD BOWL 
Weekly salad with bread and butter

6,80

HIGH TEA minimum of 2 persons

Mini high tea
Scones  - jam - clotted cream – mini cakes 

English high tea
Salty snacks – mini cakes - scones -
jam - clotted cream – unlimited tea

High tea de luxe
Small bottle prosecco to share* – chocolate salami – small 
soup – salty snacks - cakes - scones - jam - clotted cream 
– unlimited tea

*Preferable non-alcoholic? Enjoy a soda!

pp   7,50

pp 17,75

pp 25,50

9,95

8,95

9,75

SANDWICHES

Organic multigrain roll from Harmelen

Beetroot hummus goat cheese - pistache

Sweet potato spread coriander -

feta OR hazelnuts

Delhi vegan ‘egg’ salad tofu - cauliflower -

spring onion – herbs

Mexican pulled chicken Chipotles - tomato -
corn – black beans, served in a wholewheat wrap
with fresh salad & creme fraiche

Daily special

Toast (ham and) cheese ketchup (or curry) 
addiotional ham 0,50

Toast kimchi & cheese Korean - cabbage -
carrot - paprika – spring onion - radish – fish sauce

6,95

6,95

6,95

8,75

5,-

6,95

de Ontdekking
ONTBIJT ● LUNCH ● HIGH-TEA

UNIVERSITEITSKWARTIER ● UTRECHT



 Have a look on the chalkboard for our daily specials 

Almost everything is homemade with a touch of love. We use organic bread and meat from local partners. We are 
happy to offer several vegetarian and vegan options. Are you allergic or do you have a special request? Let us know!

DE ONTDEKKING AT HOME 
Order at least 24 hours in advance and pick it up at the
Voorstraat (not at Pesto). 

High tea (see the description at the right side)

Breakfast box  relaxed breakfast for minimum 2 
persons with croissants, multigrain bread, toppings, 
yoghurt with granola, smoothies and banana cake 
(12,50 pp)

Picknick basket  complete equipped picknick baskets 
for lunch (16,- pp) or drinks & bites (17,50 pp)


